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_____________ Centre Wise Table Statment No. : 1
“Cen_code  Center_name Range of Seat No. Total
4 pEEs2a 10001 - 10246 246
5 A&C MOTIPURA HMT. 10247 - 10296 50

6 A&C COLL, IDAR 10297 - 10316 20

10 KHERALU 10317 - 10335 19

12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 10336 - 10354 19

13 MODASA 10355 - 10411 57

14 GDMODI CAMP PLN. 10412 - 10624 213

15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 10625 - 10736 112

16 PILVAI 10737 - 10755 19

17 PRANTIJ 10756 - 10757 2

19 TALOD 10758 - 10771 14

20 THARA 10772 - 10843 72

21 UNJHA 10844 - 10854 11

22 VADNAGAR 10855 - 10875 21

25 SHAMLAJI 10876 - 10888 13

26 VIJAYNAGAR 10889 - 10894 6

27 AMBAJI 10895 - 10911 17

28 SATLASANA 10912 - 10922 11

30 RADHANPUR 10923 - 10981 59

33 VIJAPUR 10982 - 10997 16
105 SARVAJANIK MEHSANA 10998 - 11019 22
107 MN VISNAGAR 11020 - 11062 43

J:\UEXM2019.0CT\SEM3\EXTERNAL\MASEM3\PRE\STAT1 .FXP



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OCT-DEC 2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
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0224900

0224900

0015100

0080300

0091800

0092900

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/ALANKAR/

SANSKRIT/VEDANT/

SANSKRIT/PURAN/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS PADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/
HINDI/ADHUNIK HINDI ALOCHNA/
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./
SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMM. /

(PART-2)
SANSKRIT/PURAN

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY
HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI
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ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ.
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ.

(5) A&C MOTIPURA HMT.

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/VEDANT/
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GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS GAD/
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 2 Page : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OQOCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

0093100 GUJARATI/SAHITégiogi;é;KARKTAV/ 10272-10272 TOTAL
0110300 HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI/ 10273-10277 TOTAL
0170500 PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/ 10278-10284 TOTAL
0200500 HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/ 10285-10286 TOTAL
0224900 ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./ 10287-10287 TOTAL
0230700 SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/ 10288-10290 TOTAL
(PART-2)
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION 10291-10293 TOTAL
0091800 GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY 10294-10294 TOTAL
0110100 HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN 10295-10295 TOTAL
0170500 PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH 10296-10296 TOTAL
(6) A&C COLL, IDAR CENTER
-~ wmore-1)
0016100 SANSKRIT/PURAN/ 10297-10300 TOTAL
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/ 10301-10307 TOTAL
0091800 GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/ 10308-10308 TOTAL
0091900 GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS PADHY/ 10309-10310 TOTAL
0110100 HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN/ 10311-10312 TOTAL
0170500 PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/ 10313-10315 TOTAL
0230800 SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMM. / 10316-10316 TOTAL
(10) KHERALU CENTER
- wmore-1)
0200500 HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/ 10317-10319 TOTAL
0200600 HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/ 10320-10326 TOTAL
0224900 ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./ 10327-10328 TOTAL
0230700 SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/ 10329-10331 TOTAL
0260500 HOME SCI/INTER.DECOR. & HOUSING/STAT.& RES. METHO/ 10332-10332 TOTAL
(PART-2)
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION 10333-10334 TOTAL



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OCT-DEC 2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
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0080300
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0092900
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0110100

0110300

0170500
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0200600

(10) KHERALU CENTER

(PART-2)
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN

(12) MUNI A&SC. MSN.

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/ALANKAR/

SANSKRIT/VEDANT/
SANSKRIT/PURAN/
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS PADHY/
HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI/
HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/
POLITICAL SCIENCE//
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./
SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/

(13) MODASA CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/VEDANT/

SANSKRIT/PURAN/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS GAD/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/

HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN/

HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI/
PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/

HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/

Page
Date

3

14/10/2019

10335-10335

10336-10336

10337-10337

10338-10338
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10343-10343

10344-10346

10347-10348

10349-10349

10350-10351

10352-10353

10354-10354

10355-10355

10356-10358

10359-10368

10369-10369
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10374-10374

10375-10375

10376-10376

10377-10377

10378-10384

10385-10387

10388-10390
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OCT-DEC 2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
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0200600

0224900

0225000

0230700

0230800

0230900

0016100

0080300

(13) MODASA CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./

SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/
HOME SCI/INTER.DECOR. & HOUSING/STAT.& RES. METHO/
HOME SCI/MATERNAL&CHILD NUTRI./STAT. & RES. METHO/

(PART-2)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION

HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN

HOME SCI/INTER.DECOR. & HOUSING/STAT.& RES. METHO
(14) GDMODI CAMP PLN.

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/PURAN/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS GAD/
HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI/
PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

PSYCHOLOGY/STATISTICAL INFERENCE-I/
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./

ECONOMICS/BUSINESS ENVI./

SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMM./
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY/

(PART-2)
SANSKRIT/PURAN

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION

Page
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14/10/2019

10391-10394

10395-10398

10399-10401

10402-10407

10408-10408

10409-10409

10410-10410

10411-10411

10412-10425

10426-10468

10469-10471

10472-10481

10482-10498

10499-10500

10501-10505

10506-10508

10509-10566

10567-10571

10572-10585

10586-10601

10602-10602

10603-10603

10604-10604

10605-10605

10606-10618
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OCT-DEC 2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
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0200500

0224900
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0014100

0016100

0080300

0091700

0091800

0091900

0092900

0110300

0170500

0200500

0200600

0224900

0230700

0230800

0230900

1170500

0016100

0080300

(14) GDMODI CAMP PLN.

(PART-2)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ.
ECONOMICS/BUSINESS ENVI.

(15) NGES CAMP. PTN.

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/ALANKAR/

SANSKRIT/PURAN/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS PADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS GAD/
HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI/
PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./

SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMM. /
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY/
TEST.PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

(PART-2)
SANSKRIT/PURAN

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION
(16) PILVAI CENTER

(WHOLE-1)

Page
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14/10/2019

10607-10610

10609-10619

10620-10621

10622-10622

10623-10623

10624-10624

10625-10625

10626-10627

10628-10652

10653-10653

10654-10655

10656-10656

10657-10662

10663-10663

10664-10672

10673-10697
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10722-10725

10726-10727

10728-10729

10730-10732

10733-10736
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TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

11



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OCT-DEC 2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
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0092900

0093000

0170500

0200500

0110300

0016100

0080300

0091700

0091800

(16) PILVAI CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/

GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/

HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN/

HINDI/ADHUNIK HINDI ALOCHNA/
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./

(PART-2)
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ.
(17) PRANTIJ CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/

GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/

(WHOLE-1)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/

GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS GAD/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS PAD/
PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/

(PART-2)
HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/PURAN/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/

GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
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14/10/2019

10737-10738

10739-10742

10743-10743

10744-10744

10745-10748

10749-10750

10751-10752

10753-10753

10754-10754

10755-10755

10756-10756

10757-10757

10758-10762

10763-10764

10765-10765

10766-10766

10767-10770

10771-10771

10772-10773

10774-10786

10787-10791

10792-10792

TOTAL
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OCT-DEC 2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

0091900

0170500

0200500

0200600

0224900

0230700

0230800

0080300

0080300
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0224900
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0170500
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GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS PADHY/

PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./

SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMM./

(PART-2)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION

ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ.

ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ.

(WHOLE-1)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/

HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN/

PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

ECONOMICS/BUSINESS ENVI./

HOME SCI/MATERNAL&CHILD NUTRI./STAT. & RES. METHO/
(22) VADNAGAR CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/

GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
ECONOMICS/BUSINESS ENVI./

(25) SHAMLAJI CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/

Page
Date

7

14/10/2019

10793-10793

10794-10794

10795-1079¢6

10797-10809

10810-10815

10816-10835

10836-10837

10838-10841

10839-10839

10842-10842

10843-10843

10844-10845

10846-10846

10847-10847

10848-10851

10852-10854

10855-10857

10858-10858

10859-10863

10864-10871

10872-10875

10876-10877
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 2 Page : 8
M.A. SEM-III * * * OQOCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

(25) SHAMLAJI CENTER

0091900 GUJARATI/SAHITégig;igé;NO ABHAYAS PADHY/ 10878-10878 = TOTAL
0170500 PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/ 10879-10880 = TOTAL
0224900 ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./ 10881-10881 = TOTAL
0225000 ECONOMICS/BUSINESS ENVI./ 10882-10885 = TOTAL
0230700 SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/ 10886-10887 = TOTAL
(PART-2)
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION 10888-10888 = TOTAL
(26) VIJAYNAGAR CENTER
- more-)
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/ 10889-10889 = TOTAL
0224900 ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./ 10890-10893 = TOTAL
(PART-2)
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION 10894-10894 = TOTAL
(27) AMBAJI CENTER
© (wmore-n)
0016100 SANSKRIT/PURAN/ 10895-10897 = TOTAL
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/ 10898-10899 = TOTAL
0091800 GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/ 10900-10906 = TOTAL
0110100 HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN/ 10907-10907 = TOTAL
0110200 HINDI/ADHUNIK HINDI ALOCHNA/ 10908-10909 = TOTAL
0110300 HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI/ 10910-10910 = TOTAL
0224900 ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./ 10911-10911 = TOTAL
(28) SATLASANA CENTER
o mwore-n)
0014100 SANSKRIT/ALANKAR/ 10912-10912 = TOTAL
0080300 ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/ 10913-10914 = TOTAL
0091700 GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/ 10915-10916 = TOTAL
0200500 HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/ 10917-10918 = TOTAL
0200600 HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/ 10919-10919 = TOTAL
0230700 SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/ 10920-10921 = TOTAL



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
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Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

0230800

0016100

0080300

0091700

0091800

0092900

0110100

0110300

0200500

0200600

0230700

0230900

0014100

0091700

0015100

0080300

0091800

0092900

0093000

0170500

0200500

0210000

0224900

(28) SATLASANA CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMM./

(30) RADHANPUR CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/PURAN/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS GAD/
HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN/

HINDI/JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI/
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
HISTORY/INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY & EPIGRAPHY/
SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/
SOCIOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY/

(PART-2)
SANSKRIT/ALANKAR

GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV
(33) VIJAPUR CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/VEDANT/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS GAD/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO KRUTILAKSHI ABHAYAS PAD/
PSYCHOLOGY/STRESS&HEALTH/

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
POLITICAL SCIENCE//

ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./

(105) SARVAJANIK MEHSANA

Page
Date

9

14/10/2019

10922-10922

10923-10925

10926-10930

10931-10936

10937-10937

10938-10940

10941-10941

10942-10942

10943-10963

10964-10968

10969-10976

10977-10979

10980-10980

10981-10981

10982-10982

10983-10984

10985-10986

10987-10989

10990-10990

10991-10991

10992-10993

10994-10994

10995-10997

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No. : 2
M.A. SEM-III * * * OCT-DEC 2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

0015100

0080300

0091800

0110100

0200500

0210000

0224900

0230700

0080300

0014100

0015100

0016100

0080300

0091700

0091800

0091900

0200500

0210000

0224900

0225000

0230700

0224900

(105) SARVAJANIK MEHSANA

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/VEDANT/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
HINDI/ANUWAD VIGYAN/

HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
POLITICAL SCIENCE//

ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./

SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/

(PART-2)
ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION

(107) MN VISNAGAR CENTER

(WHOLE-1)
SANSKRIT/ALANKAR/

SANSKRIT/VEDANT/

SANSKRIT/PURAN/

ENGLISH/WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAK PATRAKARKTAV/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS GADHY/
GUJARATI/SAHITYAKSWARUPNO ABHAYAS PADHY/
HISTORY/CONSTITUTIONAL HISTROY OF INDEPENDENT IN/
POLITICAL SCIENCE//

ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ./
ECONOMICS/BUSINESS ENVI./
SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY/

(PART-2)
ECONOMICS/ECONOMY OF GUJ.

Page
Date

10

14/10/2019

10998-10999

11000-11001

11002-11006

11007-11010

11011-11014

11015-11015

11016-11017

11018-11018

11019-11019

11020-11020

11021-11022

11023-11023

11024-11030

11031-11031

11032-11032

11033-11037

11038-11046

11047-11052

11053-11054

11055-11055

11056-11061

11062-11062

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL SEAT NO = 1078
J:\UEXM2019.0CT\SEM3\EXTERNAL\MASEM3\PRE\STAT2.FXP Total Page(s) : 10



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

OCT-DEC 2019

PAGE : 1
DATE 14/10/2019

STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT

IN

M.A.

SEM-ITII

(EXTERNAL)

NEW COURSE

STATEMENT

3

ECONOMICS PAPER-1

10199-10224,
10755-10755,

10242-10243,
10810-10815,
ECONOMICS PAPER-2

10199-10224,
10843-10843,

10242-10242,
10848-10851,
ECONOMICS PAPER-3

10199-10224,
10810-10815,

10242-10242,
10842-10843,
ECONOMICS- ECONOMY OF GUJARAT

10199-10224,
10890-10893,

10287-10287,
10911-10911,
ECONOMICS—- BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

10586-10601, 10848-10851,

GUJARATI PAPER-1

10037-10076,
10763-10765,

10258-10272,
10787-10793,
GUJARATI PAPER-2

10037-10076,
10787-10793,

10258-10272,
10858-10858,

GUJARATI PAPER-3
10037-10076,

10739-10742,
10985-10990,

10240-10240,
10757-10757,
11002-11006,

GUJARATI - SAHITA SWARUP GADYA

10037-10073,
10937-10937,

10258-10259,
10985-1098¢,
GUJARATI- SAHITYA SWARUP PADYA

10074-10075, 10309-10310,

10245-10246,
10848-10851,

10287-10287,
10872-10875,

10287-10287,
10848-10851,

10327-10328,
10995-10997,

10872-10875,

10308-10310,
10858-10858,

10308-10310,
10878-10878,

10258-10272,
10763-10765,
11031-11037

10308-10308,
11002-11006,

10344-10346,

10287-10287,
10872-10875,

10327-10328,
10881-10885,

10327-10328,
10872-10875,

10352-10353,
11016-11017,

10882-10885,

10343-10346,
10878-10878,

10343-10346,
10900-10906,

10294-10294,
10787-10793,

10343-10343,
11032-11032

10656-10656,

10327-10328,
10881-10885,

10352-10353,
10890-10893,

10352-10353,
10881-10885,

10391-10394,
11053-11054

11055-11055

10369-10375,
10900-10906,

10369-10375,
10915-10916,

10308-10310,

10858-10858,

10370-10373,

10793-10793,

10352-10353,
10890-10893,

10391-10394,
10911-10911,

10391-10394,
10890-10893,

10572-10585,

10469-10498,
10915-10916,

10469-10498,
10931-10940,

10343-10346,

10878-10878,

10472-10481,

10878-10878,

10391-10394,
10911-10911,

10572-10601,
10995-10997,

10572-10601,
10911-10911,

10703-10708,

10653-10662,
10931-10940,

10653-10662,
10985-10990,

10369-10375,

10900-10906,

10654-10655,

11033-11037

10572-10601, 10703-10708,
10995-10997, 11016-11017,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10703-10708, 10751-10752,
11016-11017, 11053-11055
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10624-10624, 10703-10708,
10995-10997, 11016-11017,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10751-10752, 10810-10815,

**%x* TOTAL STUDENT(S)

**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

10739-10742, 10753-10753,
10985-10990, 11002-11006,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10739-10742, 10757-10757,
11002-11006, 11031-11037
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10469-10498,
10915-10916,

10620-10620,
10931-10940,

**%x* TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10792-107%92, 10858-10858,

**%x* TOTAL STUDENT(S)

**%x* TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10751-
11053-

10810-

10751-
11053-

10881-

10757-
11031-

10763-

10653-
10981-

10900-

10752,
11055
110

10815,

107

10752,
11055
109

10881,

76

29

10757,
11037
le4

10765,

163

10662,
10981,

167

10906,

75

15



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

OCT-DEC 2019

PAGE : 2
DATE 14/10/2019

STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT

IN

M.A.

SEM-ITII

(EXTERNAL)

NEW COURSE

STATEMENT

3

ENGLISH PAPER-1

10008-10036,
10608-10608,
10855-10857,

10237-10237,
10610-10610,
10876-10877,

ENGLISH PAPER-2
10008-10036,

10618-10619,
10889-10889,

10235-10235,
10628-10652,
10894-10894,

ENGLISH PAPER-3
10008-10036,

10609-10609,
10898-10899,

10236-10236,
10628-10652,
10913-10914,

ENGLISH - WORLD CLAS. IN TRANS.
10008-10036,
10628-10652,
10898-10899,

10239-10239,
10737-10738,
10913-10914,

HINDI PAPER-1

10077-10080,
10907-10910,

10273-10277,
10941-10942,
HINDI PAPER-2

10077-10080,
10743-10744,

10241-10241,
10771-10771,
HINDI PAPER-3

10077-10080,
10907-10910,

10273-10277,
10941-10942,
HINDI - ANUVAD VIGYAN

10311-10312, 10376-10376,

HINDI - ADHUNIK HINDI ALOCHNA

10077-10080, 10744-10744,

HISTORY PAPER-1

10081-10198, 10285-10286,

10248-10257,
10617-10617,
10889-10889,

10238-10238,
10734-10738,
10898-10899,

10239-10239,
10737-10738,
10926-10930,

10248-10257,
10756-10756,
10926-10930,

10311-10312,
11007-11010

10273-10277,
10846-10846,

10311-10312,
11007-11010

10743-10743,

10317-10326,

10293-10293,
10628-10652,
10898-10899,

10248-10257,
10756-10756,
10913-10914,

10248-10257,
10756-10756,
10983-10984,

10301-10307,
10758-10762,
10983-10984,

10347-10348,

10295-10295,

10907-10910,

10347-10348,

10846-10846,

10908-10909

10349-10349,

10301-10307,
10737-10738,
10913-10914,

10301-10307,
10758-10762,
10926-10930,

10291-10292,
10758-10762,
11000-11001,

10339-10342,
10774-10786,
11000-11001,

10376-10377,

10311-10312,

10941-10942,

10376-10377,

10907-10907,

10385-10390,

10333-10333,
10756-10756,
10926-10930,

10339-10342,
10774-10786,
10983-10984,

10301-10307,
10774-10786,
11024-11030

10359-10368,
10839-10839,
11024-11030

10409-10409,

10347-10348,

11007-11010

10499-10500,

10941-10941,

10410-10410,

10339-10342,
10758-10762,
10983-10984,

10359-10368,
10838-10839,
11000-11001,

10339-10342,

10844-10845,

10426-10468,
10844-10845,

10499-10500,

10376-10377,

10663-10663,

11007-11010

10509-10571,

10359-10368,
10774-10786, 10839-10841,
11000-11001, 11024-11030

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10426-10468,

10426-10468,
10844-10845, 10855-10857,
11019-11019, 11024-11030

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10607-10607,

10359-10368,
10855-10857,

10426-10468,
10876-10877,

**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

10606-10606,
10855-10857,

10610-10610,
10876-10877,

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)
10663-10663, 10743-10744,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)
10409-10409, 10499-10500,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)
10743-10744, 10771-10771,

**%x* TOTAL STUDENT(S)

**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

10673-10702, 10745-10750,

10606—
10844-

10611-
10876-

10606—
10889-

10618-
10889-

10846-

10663-

10846-

10754~-

10606,
10845,

187

10616,
10877,

195

10606,
10889,

183

10618,
10889,

182

10846,

32

10663,

35

10846,

32

11

10754,



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

OCT-DEC 2019

STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT

IN

HISTORY PAPER-1

10767-10770, 10795-10809,

HISTORY PAPER-2

10081-10198,
10754-10754,

10285-10286,
10767-10770,
HISTORY PAPER-3

10081-10198,
10795-10809,

10285-10286,
10864-10871,

HISTORY - CONST. HIST. OF
10081-10170,

10767-10770,

10285-10286,
10795-1079¢,
PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-1

10278-10284,
10879-10880,

10296-10296,
10991-10991
PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-2

10278-10284, 10313-10315,

PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-3

10278-10284, 10313-10315,

PSYCHOLOGY P-4 - STRESS &

10278-10284, 10313-10315,

PSYCHOLOGY -P-4 STATISTICAL INFERENCE-1

10506-10508

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-1

10225-10232,
10920-10922,

10288-10290,
10969-10979,
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-2

10225-10232,
10920-10922,

10288-10290,
10969-10979,

M.A.

10864-10871,

10317-10326,
10795-10809,

10317-10326,
10917-10919,

SEM-ITII

10917-10919,

10349-10349,
10864-10871,

10349-10349,
10943-10968,

INDEPENDENT INDIA

10317-10319,
10864-10871,

10313-10315,

10378-10384,

10378-10384,

HEALTH

10378-10384,

10316-10316,
11018-11018,

10316-10316,
11018-11018,

10335-10335,
10917-10918,

10378-10384,

10501-10508,

10501-10508,

10501-10505,

10329-10331,
11056-11061

10329-10331,
11056-11061

(EXTERNAL)

NEW COURSE

10943-10968,

10385-10390,
10917-10919,

10385-10390,
10992-10993,

10385-10387,
10943-10963,

10501-10508,

10664-10672,

10664-10672,

10664-10672,

10354-10354,

10354-10354,

STATEMENT

10992-10993,

10410-10410,
10943-10968,

10410-10410,
11011-11014,

10410-10410,
10992-10993,

10664-10672,

10766-10766,

10766-10766,

10766-10766,

10395-10398,

10395-10398,

3

11011-11014,

10509-10571,
10992-10993,

10509-10571,
11038-11046

10509-10566,
11011-11014,

10766-10766,

10794-10794,

10794-10794,

10794-10794,

10602-10604,

10602-10604,

PAGE : 3
DATE 14/10/2019

11038-11046
**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

10622-10622, 10673-10702,
11011-11014, 11038-11046
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10673-10702, 10745-10750,

**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

10622-10622,
11038-11046
**%x* TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10673-10697,

10794-10794, 10847-10847,

**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

10847-10847, 10859-10863,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10847-10847, 10859-10863,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

10847-10847, 10859-10863,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT(S)
10709-10727, 10816-10837,
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S)
10709-10727, 10816-10837,

**%x* TQOTAL STUDENT(S)

309

10745-10750,

310

10767-10770,

308

10745-10748,

240

10859-10863,

46

10879-10880,

45

10879-10880,

45

10879-10880,

42

10886-10887,

87

10886-10887,

87

10991-10991

10991-10991

10991-10991



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN PAGE : 4
OCT-DEC 2019 DATE : 14/10/2019

STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) NEW COURSE STATEMENT : 3

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-3
10225-10232, 10288-10290, 10316-10316, 10329-10331, 10354-10354, 10395-10398, 10602-10604, 10709-10727, 10816-10837, 10886-10887,
10920-109%22, 10969-10979, 11018-11018, 11056-11061

*xxx*x TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 87
SOCIOLOGY P-4 ENVI. SOCIETY

10225-10230, 10288-10290, 10329-10331, 10354-10354, 10395-10398, 10602-10602, 10709-10721, 10816-10835, 10886-10887, 10920-10921,
10969-10976, 11018-11018, 11056-11061

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 70
POLITICAL SCI. PAPER-1
10350-10351, 10994-10994, 11015-11015, 11047-11052

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 10
POLITICAL SCI. PAPER-2
10350-10351, 10994-10994, 11015-11015, 11047-11052

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 10
POLITICAL SCI. PAPER-3
10350-10351, 10994-10994, 11015-11015, 11047-11052

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 10
POLITICAL SCIENCE P-4
10350-10351, 10994-10994, 11015-11015, 11047-11052

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 10

SANSKRIT PAPER-1
10001-10007, 10247-10247, 10297-10300, 10336-10338, 10355-10358, 10412-10425, 10625-10627, 10772-10773, 10895-10897, 10912-10912,
10923-10925, 10982-10982, 10998-10999, 11020-11023

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 52
SANSKRIT PAPER-2
10001-10007, 10247-10247, 10297-10300, 10336-10338, 10355-10358, 10412-10425, 10625-10627, 10772-10773, 10895-10897, 10912-10912,
10923-10925, 10982-10982, 10998-10999, 11020-11023

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 52
SANSKRIT PAPER-3
10001-10007, 10247-10247, 10297-10300, 10336-10338, 10355-10358, 10412-10425, 10625-10627, 10732-10732, 10772-10773, 10895-10897,
10912-10912, 10923-10925, 10982-10982, 10998-10999, 11020-11023

*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 53
SANSKRIT P-4 ALANKAR

10001-10004, 10336-10336, 10625-10625, 10912-10912, 10980-10980, 11020-11020
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 9

SANSKRIT P-4 VEDANT

10005-10005, 10247-10247, 10337-10337, 10355-10355, 10982-10982, 10998-10999, 11021-11022
*xxxx TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 9



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN PAGE : 5
OCT-DEC 2019 DATE : 14/10/2019

STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) NEW COURSE STATEMENT : 3

SANSKRIT P-4 PURAN

10006-10007, 10297-10300, 10338-10338, 10356-10358, 10412-10425, 10605-10605, 10626-10627, 10730-10731, 10772-10773, 10895-10897,
10923-10925, 11023-11023

*xxx*x TOTAL STUDENT (S) : 38

J:\UEXM2019.0CT\SEM3\EXTERNAL\MASEM3\PRE\GENREP3N.FXP



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 4 Page : 1

M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) * * * OCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

CORE PAPERS ELECTIVE PAPERS INT. DISCIP. PAPER
Cen_Code & Name = =  ———— e e
ALANKAR VEDANT PURAN JAINOLOGY RATNAVALT

P-I P-ITI P-III

————————————— ** SANSKRIT KX e
4 DEESA 7 7 7 4 1 2 8
5 A&C MOTIPURA 1 1 1 0 1 1
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 4 4 4 0 0 4 4
10 KHERALU 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 3 3 3 1 1 1 3
13 MODASA 4 4 4 0 1 3 4
14 GDMODI CAMP 14 14 14 0 0 15 15
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 3 3 4 1 0 4 3
16 PILVAI 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 PRANTIJ 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 TALOD 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 THARA 2 2 2 0 0 2 2
21 UNJHA 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 VADNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 SHAMLAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 VIJAYNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 AMBAJI 3 3 3 0 0 3 3
28 SATLASANA 1 1 1 1 0 1
30 RADHANPUR 3 3 3 1 0 3 3
33 VIJAPUR 1 1 1 0 1 1
105 SARVAJANIK 2 2 2 0 2 2
107 MN VISNAGAR 4 4 4 1 2 1 4



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 4 Page : 2
M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) * * * OCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
CORE PAPERS ELECTIVE PAPERS INT. DISCIP. PAPER
Cen_Code & Name = =  ———— e e
WORLD PHILO. & LITUR.
CLASSES
P-I P-II P-ITI 1IN

TRANS
————————————— ** ENGLISH T
4 DEESA 30 31 31 30 0 31
5 A&C MOTIPURA 11 10 12 10 0 10
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 7 7 7 7 0 7
10 KHERALU 1 0 0 0 0 1
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 4 4 4 4 0 4
13 MODASA 10 10 10 10 0 11
14 GDMODI CAMP 47 52 45 46 0 46
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 25 28 25 25 0 26
16 PILVAI 2 2 2 2 0 2
17 PRANTIJ 1 1 1 1 0 1
19 TALOD 5 5 5 5 0 5
20 THARA 16 15 13 14 0 13
21 UNJHA 2 2 2 2 0 2
22 VADNAGAR 3 3 3 3 0 3
25 SHAMLAJI 2 2 2 2 0 3
26 VIJAYNAGAR 1 2 1 1 0 1
27 AMBAJI 2 2 2 2 0 2
28 SATLASANA 2 2 2 2 0 2
30 RADHANPUR 5 5 5 5 0 5
33 VIJAPUR 2 2 2 2 0 2
105 SARVAJANIK 2 3 2 2 0 2
107 MN VISNAGAR 7 7 7 7 0 7



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 4 Page : 3
M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) * * * OCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
CORE PAPERS ELECTIVE PAPERS INT. DISCIP. PAPER
Cen_Code & Name = =  ———— e e
SAHIT SAHIT SAHITYAK BHARTIYA SHAHITYA
SWA-KRUT SWA-KRUT PATRAKAR
P-I P-IT P-ITI I-GADYA I-PADYA KTAV

————————————— ** GUJARATI KX e
4 DEESA 40 40 41 37 2 40
5 A&C MOTIPURA 15 15 16 14 0 15
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 3 3 3 1 2 3
10 KHERALU 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 4 4 4 1 3 4
13 MODASA 7 7 7 5 0 1 7
14 GDMODI CAMP 30 30 31 27 0 3 31
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 10 10 10 8 1 1 10
16 PILVAI 5 4 4 0 0 4 4
17 PRANTIJ 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
19 TALOD 3 3 3 2 1 3
20 THARA 7 7 7 1 1 5 7
21 UNJHA 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 VADNAGAR 1 1 1 1 0 1
25 SHAMLAJI 1 1 1 0 1 1
26 VIJAYNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 AMBAJI 7 7 7 7 0 7
28 SATLASANA 2 2 2 0 0 2 2
30 RADHANPUR 10 10 11 4 0 6 10
33 VIJAPUR 6 6 6 5 1 6
105 SARVAJANIK 5 5 5 5 0 5
107 MN VISNAGAR 7 7 7 1 5 1 7



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.

Statement No.
(EXTERNAL)

SEM-ITII

4

* Kk X

OCT-DEC

Page
Date

2019

4
14/10/2019

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
CORE PAPERS

ADHUNIK JANSAN.
MADH.AUR

P-ITI P-II

I

HIN.
ANUVAD
VIGYAN

ELECTIVE PAPERS

HINDI

INT. DISCIP. PAPER

ALOCHNA HINDI

Cen_Code & Name
P-I

————————————— ** HINDI
4 DEESA 4
5 A&C MOTIPURA 5
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 2
10 KHERALU 0
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 2
13 MODASA 3
14 GDMODI CAMP 2
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 1
16 PILVAI 2
17 PRANTIJ 0
19 TALOD 0
20 THARA 0
21 UNJHA 1
22 VADNAGAR 0
25 SHAMLAJI 0
26 VIJAYNAGAR 0
27 AMBAJI 4
28 SATLASANA 0
30 RADHANPUR 2
33 VIJAPUR 0
105 SARVAJANIK 4
107 MN VISNAGAR 0
TOTAL 32



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 4 Page : 5
M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) * * * OCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

CORE PAPERS ELECTIVE PAPERS INT. DISCIP. PAPER
Cen_Code & Name = =  ——- - m e
STRESS & STATISTI HEALTH & WELNESS
HEALTH CAL
P-I P-II P-III INFE

ok PSYCHOLOGY  FF
4 DEESA 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 A&C MOTIPURA 8 7 7 7 0 7
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 3 3 3 3 0 3
10 KHERALU 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 MODASA 7 7 7 7 0 7
14 GDMODI CAMP 8 8 8 5 3 8
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 9 9 9 9 0 11
16 PILVAI 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 PRANTIJ 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 TALOD 1 1 1 1 0 1
20 THARA 1 1 1 1 0 1
21 UNJHA 1 1 1 1 0 1
22 VADNAGAR 5 5 5 5 0 5
25 SHAMLAJI 2 2 2 2 0 2
26 VIJAYNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 AMBAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 SATLASANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 RADHANPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 VIJAPUR 1 1 1 1 0 1
105 SARVAJANIK 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 MN VISNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No.

M.A. SEM-III

Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

Cen_Code & Name

(EXTERNAL)

4

* Kk K%

CORE PAPERS

OCT-DEC 2019

ELECTIVE PAPERS

CONST.
HIST OF
INDIA

INDIAN
ARCHEO.
& EPIGR.

6
14/10/2019

INT. DISCIP. PAPER

CULTU. HERIT. OF
GUJARAT

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

30

33

105

107

DEESA

A&C MOTIPURA

A&C COLL, IDAR

KHERALU

MUNI A&SC. MSN.

MODASA

GDMODI CAMP

NGES CAMP. PTN.

PILVAT

PRANTIJ

TALOD

THARA

UNJHA

VADNAGAR

SHAMLAJI

VIJAYNAGAR

AMBAJI

SATLASANA

RADHANPUR

VIJAPUR

SARVAJANIK

MN VISNAGAR

63

30

59

25

63

30

P-II P-III
.

118 118

2 2

0 0

10 10

1 1

7 7

64 63

30 30

7 6

0 0

4 4

15 15

0 0

8 8

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 3

26 26

2 2

4 4

9 9

310 308



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 4 Page : 7
M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) * * * OCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
CORE PAPERS ELECTIVE PAPERS INT. DISCIP. PAPER
Cen_Code & Name = =  ———— e e
ECO. OF BUSI. RES. METHODOLOGY
GUJARAT ENVI.
P-I P-II P-ITI

————————————— ** ECONOMICS KX e
4 DEESA 30 27 27 26 0 28
5 A&C MOTIPURA 1 1 1 1 0 1
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 KHERALU 2 2 2 2 0 2
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 2 2 2 2 0 2
13 MODASA 4 4 4 4 0 4
14 GDMODI CAMP 30 30 31 14 16 31
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 6 6 6 6 0 6
16 PILVAI 3 2 2 2 0 2
17 PRANTIJ 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 TALOD 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 THARA 6 7 8 6 0 6
21 UNJHA 4 4 4 0 4 4
22 VADNAGAR 4 4 4 0 4 4
25 SHAMLAJI 5 5 5 1 4 5
26 VIJAYNAGAR 4 4 4 4 0 4
27 AMBAJI 1 1 1 1 0 1
28 SATLASANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 RADHANPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 VIJAPUR 3 3 3 3 0 3
105 SARVAJANIK 2 2 2 2 0 2
107 MN VISNAGAR 3 3 3 2 1 4



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 4 Page : 8
M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) * * * OCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.

CORE PAPERS ELECTIVE PAPERS INT. DISCIP. PAPER
Cen_Code & Name = =  ——- - m e
ENVI. & SOCIO. SOCIOLOG SOC.CHAN. IN MODERN
SOC. OF MASS Y INDIA
P-I P-II P-III COMMU .

% S0CTOLOGY | KA L
4 DEESA 8 8 8 6 0 8
5 A&C MOTIPURA 3 3 3 3 0 3
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 1 1 1 0 0 1
10 KHERALU 3 3 3 3 0 3
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 1 1 1 1 0 1
13 MODASA 4 4 4 4 0 4
14 GDMODI CAMP 3 3 3 1 0 3
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 19 19 19 13 0 19
16 PILVAI 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 PRANTIJ 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 TALOD 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 THARA 22 22 22 20 0 22
21 UNJHA 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 VADNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 SHAMLAJI 2 2 2 2 0 2
26 VIJAYNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 AMBAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 SATLASANA 3 3 3 2 0 3
30 RADHANPUR 11 11 11 8 0 11
33 VIJAPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 SARVAJANIK 1 1 1 1 0 1
107 MN VISNAGAR 6 6 6 6 0 6



HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN.
Statement No. : 4 Page : 9
M.A. SEM-III (EXTERNAL) * * * OCT-DEC 2019 Date : 14/10/2019
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
CORE PAPERS ELECTIVE PAPERS INT. DISCIP. PAPER
Cen_Code & Name = =  ———— e e
INTER. CHILD & WOMEN STUDIES
DECO. & FAMILY
P-I P-ITI P-ITII HOUSING

————————————— ** HOME SCI. KX e
4 DEESA 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 A&C MOTIPURA 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 A&C COLL, IDAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 KHERALU 1 1 1 1 0 1
12 MUNI A&SC. MSN. 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 MODASA 9 9 10 4 6 10
14 GDMODI CAMP 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 NGES CAMP. PTN. 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 PILVAI 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 PRANTIJ 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 TALOD 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 THARA 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 UNJHA 3 3 3 0 3 3
22 VADNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 SHAMLAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 VIJAYNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 AMBAJI 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 SATLASANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 RADHANPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 VIJAPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 SARVAJANIK 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 MN VISNAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0

__________ rotaL : 13 13 14 5 9 14
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